CELL CULTURE
EXTRACTION & PURIFICATION
OF BIOMOLECULES
PCR & RT-PCR
Separation of  Nucleic Acids by
Agarose Gel Electrophoresis
PROTEIN
ELECTROPHORESIS

BP1356 Suitable for routine nucleic acid 1,000-23,000 0.60 0.50
BP160 electrophoresis applications with 800-10,000 0.80 0.70
broad separation range. 400-8,000 1.00 0.85
300-7,000 1.20 1.00
200-4,000 1.50 1.25
100-3,000 2.00 1.75
*Pre-weighed powder in poly bottle. Dissolve in water.
** Pre-weighed powder in foil pack. Dissolve in water.
Buffers for Nucleic Acid Applications
Cat. No.  Concentration Tris-
Borate-
EDTA
TBE
BP2430-1 1X 1L
BP2430-4 1X 4L
BP2430-20 1X 20L
BP1396-86 5X 1L*
BP1333-1 10X 1L
BP1333-4 10X 4L
BP1333-20 10X 20L
BP1334-1 10X 1L**
Cat. No.  Concentration Tris-
Borate-
EDTA
TAE
BP2434-4 1X 4L
BP2434-20 1X 20L
BP1335-500 10X 500mL
BP1335-1 10X 1L
BP1335-4 10X 4L
BP1335-20 10X 20L
BP1330-1 25X 1L
BP1332-500 50X 500mL
BP1332-1 50X 1L
BP1332-4 50X 4L
BP1332-20 50X 20L
BP1331-1 25X 1L**
Cat. No. Description Size
MOPS
BP308-100 Powder 100g
BP308-500 Powder 500g
Water
BP2484-50 Nuclease-Free 50mL
BP2484-100 Nuclease-Free 100mL
BP2470-1 DNA-Grade 1L
BP561-1 RNA-Grade 1L
Formaldehyde
BP531-25 37% by weight 25mL

BioReagents provides a wide range of
standards, including routine DNA ladders
for quick size and quality assessment as
well as exACTGene DNA ladders that allow
for quantitative analysis.
REAGENTS: LADDERS
Choosing your ladders
exACTGene® and Routine DNA Ladders
Ready-to-use (pre-mixed with the loading dye), room temperature, stable DNA
ladders are available for all common electrophoresis applications.
Cat. No. Application Size  Number Number
Range of Bands of Loadings
exACTGene® DNA ladders are ideal for
qualitative analysis, quantitative estimation,
and size assessment
BP2570-100 PCR fragment analysis 25-650bp 14 100/10uL
BP2571-100 PCR fragment analysis, small DNA digests 25-1000bp 12 100/10uL
BP2572-100 Quick check of PCR or enzyme digestion results 50-2000bp 8 100/10uL
BP2573-100 General purpose, small DNA fragments 100-1000bp 10 100/10uL
BP2574-100 Fast run times, small DNA fragments 100-2000bp 11 100/10uL
BP2575-100 Clone identification 100-2686bp 14 100/10uL
BP2576-100 Large size PCR or cloning 300-5000bp 10 100/10uL
BP2577-100 Small and large cloning application 100-5000bp 16 100/10uL
BP2578-100 General purpose, large digested DNA 300-10,000bp 13 100/10uL
BP2579-100 General purpose, wide size range 100-10,000bp 19 100/10uL
BP2580-100 General purpose, extra-large fragments 300-24,000bp 15 100/10uL
Routine DNA ladders are designed for
qualitative analysis and size assessment
BP2581-200 Small fragments, quick size assessment 50-2000bp 11 200/5uL
BP2582-200 Quick size assessment of broad size range 50-10,000bp 16 200/5uL
For Lambda DNA digests or other DNA markers and ladders not containing loading dye,
please visit www.fishersci.com and type: BP2553-100 in the search box.
5
1
LADDERS
Cat. No. Application Size Number Number
Range of Bands of Loadings
Sizing unknown RNA fragments
BP2810-50 Small RNA fragments 0.1 – 1kb 8 50
BP2811-50 Large RNA fragments 0.2 – 4kb 9 50
RiboLadders™ RNA Standards
These standards can be used to assess single-stranded RNA molecules on both native and denaturing
agarose gels. These unique RNA standards are lyophilized to reduce thawing-related degradation, to pro-
long shelf life and to ensure consistent performance.

FREE Reagents worth up to 50% of your purchase price.
Offer expires on 09/30/2007. Free BioReagents must be redeemed by
10/31/2007. Valid in the U.S. only. Not valid with any other offers, contracts
or agreements. Void where prohibited. Free Fisher BioReagents value
based on US listed prices.
act now!
1 Purchase any of the electrophoresis instruments listed
below through Fisher Scientific by 9/30/2007.
2 Visit www.thermo.com/bioessentials and choose your
FREE Fisher BioReagents from a list of over 500 products.
FREE Fisher
BioReagents
Product Cat. No. Value
Thermo Scientific Power Supplies
Model 105 FB105 $300
Model 135-90 FBEC13590 $500
Model 250-90 FBEC25090 $300
Model 570-90 FBEC57090 $500
Model 3000P FBEC3000P $600
Thermo Scientific Gel Boxes
Easy Cast B1 09-528-178 $150
Easy Cast B1 with cooling option OWB1BP $160
Easy Cast B2 09-528-110B $200